Title: Executive Board COVID-19 Amendment

The Executive Board COVID-19 Amendment redefines RHA membership for the 2021-22 school year. Given the uncertainty of the pandemic, this Amendment allows for membership to be extended to the selected 2021-22 Executive Board, regardless of where they reside. However, in order to maintain on-campus representation, 4 members of the selected Executive Board will be those who have indicated they will be living on campus. This Amendment shall stand for the duration of the school year and not be renewed.

Link to Amendment:

https://docs.google.com/document/d/12DH0u1xWpYP_As3Eg1wNHAsqTpLahX8MFNlHG_wu 88Y/edit?usp=sharing